
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

Division 055 - Oxford Sunday  Week 8

 1

 69

 69

 2

 76

 145

 3

 91

 236

 4

 74

 310

 5

 61

 371

 6

 60

 431

 7

 57

 488

 8

 70

 558

 9

 558

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 563
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

05501  Aww  Nutz HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 54

 54

 2

 61

 115

 3

 60

 175

 4

 75

 250

 5

 69

 319

 6

 75

 394

 7

 78

 472

 8

 69

 541

 9

 541

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 546
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

05504  9 Ball Misfits HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 76

 76

 2

 81

 157

 3

 71

 228

 4

 56

 284

 5

 73

 357

 6

 60

 417

 7

 60

 477

 8

 61

 538

 9

 538

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 543
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

05503  Chalk & Awe HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 61

 61

 2

 49

 110

 3

 72

 182

 4

 60

 242

 5

 68

 310

 6

 55

 365

 7

 73

 438

 8

 73

 511

 9

 511

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 516
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

05506  We Got Lucky HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 69

 69

 2

 69

 138

 3

 39

 177

 4

 62

 239

 5

 60

 299

 6

 70

 369

 7

 69

 438

 8

 57

 495

 9

 495

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 500
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

05505  Cue Us In HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 60

 60

 2

 54

 114

 3

 59

 173

 4

 68

 241

 5

 62

 303

 6

 75

 378

 7

 52

 430

 8

 60

 490

 9

 490

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 495
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 90

05508  Ace Of 9's HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 61

 61

 2

 60

 121

 3

 58

 179

 4

 55

 234

 5

 62

 296

 6

 55

 351

 7

 61

 412

 8

 60

 472

 9

 472

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 477
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 110

05502  Tough Break HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0

 6

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 8

 0

 0

 9

 0

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

05507  Bye HL: No Match This Week
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