

## Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

Division 05	5 - 0	)xfo	rd S	Suna	dav						Week 8	
05501 Aww Nut	HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles								Total Points = 563			
Weekly Bonus Points: 105			Additional Bonus Points: 5							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	<u>-</u>		
Points:	69	76	91	74	61	60	57	70				
Running Total:	69	145	236	310	371	431	488	558	558			
05504 9 Ball Misfits HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles									Total Points = 546			
Weekly Bonus Poi	Additional Bonus Points: 5							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	54	61	60	75	69	75	78	69				
Running Total:	54	115	175	250	319	394	472	541	541			
05503 Chalk & Awe HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles									Total Points = 543			
Weekly Bonus Points: 105			Additional Bonus Points: 5							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	76	81	71	56	73	60	60	61				
Running Total:	76	157	228	284	357	417	477	538	538			
05506 We Got Lucky HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles									Total Points = 516			
Weekly Bonus Points: 105			Additional Bonus Points: 5							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	61	49	72	60	68	55	73	73	<u> </u>			
Running Total:	61	110	182	242	310	365	438	511	511			
05505 Cue Us In HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles										Total Points = 500		
Weekly Bonus Poi	Additional Bonus Points: 5							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	69	69	39	62	60	70	69	57				
Running Total:	69	138	177	239	299	369	438	495	495			
05508 Ace Of 9's HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles								Total Points = 495				
Weekly Bonus Points: 90			Additional Bonus Points: 5							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	60	54	59	68	62	75	52	60				
Running Total:	60	114	173	241	303	378	430	490	490			
05502 Tough Break HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles										Total Points = 477		
Weekly Bonus Poi	Additional Bonus Points: 5							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	61	60	58	55	62	55	61	60				
Running Total:	61	121	179	234	296	351	412	472	472			
05507 Bye HL: No Match This Week								Total Points = 0				
Weekly Bonus Points: 0				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Running Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			

Printed 3/6/2025 Page 1 of 1